
TRAY CLEARING 
TROLLEYS
The clearers: Clever assistants from B.PRO Catering Solutions.
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TRAY CLEARING    
    TROLLEYS 
QUICKLY ENSURE 
ORDER IN 
SELF-SERVICE 
AREAS, ENABLING 
THE SAFE RETURN 
OF DISHES EVEN 
DURING THE MOST 
CHAOTIC  
PEAK TIMES.

MORE SERVICE 

EXTENSIVE ACCESSORIES

DURABLE

2

10 supports each with 125 mm spacing 12 supports each with 100 mm spacing 16 supports each with 75 mm spacing

NEW PUSHING POWER
Tray clearing trolleys quickly ensure order.

SUPPORT AND SPACING OPTIONS

125 mm spacing 100 mm spacing 75 mm spacing

The B.PRO tray clearing trolleys are available in several 
model variants – with shelf spacings of 125 mm, 100 mm 
or 75 mm.

The newly developed designs with support spacing of 
just 75 mm significantly increase capacity: More trays 
can be accommodated in exactly the same area, which 

NEW

reduces both the number of trolleys needed and storage 
requirements.

Models with crosswise insertion also reduce width re-
quirements, ideal for confined spaces or narrow aisles.



TRAY SUPPORT 
FRAME COMPLETELY 
REMOVABLE

324

TROLLEY TOP MAIN OF 
STAINLESS STEEL WITH 
ALL-ROUND RAILING, 
SIMPLY POSITIONED ON 
THE FRAME CONSTRUC-
TION, CAN BE REMOVED 
FOR CLEANING WITHOUT 
TOOLS (OPTIONAL)

ERGONOMIC 
PUSH HANDLE 

(OPTIONAL)

REMOVABLE PANELLING 
(OPTIONAL)

DURABLE WELDED 
STAINLESS-STEEL 
FRAMES

TRAY SUPPORTS WITH 
INTEGRATED PUSH-

THROUGH PROTECTION 
ON BOTH SIDES

THE STANDARD WALL 
GUARDS PROTECT THE 
UNIT AND FURNITURE 

CLEAR 
B.ENEFITS

5



76

# SIGNAL WHITE

# GRAPHITE BLACK

# STONE GREY

# TRAFFIC GREY B

A FLEXIBLE SPACE-
SAVING WONDER

The TAW crosswise insertion creates flexibility in confined spaces.

NICE VIEW

NEW

The durable, welded stainless-steel frame are now available 
in 4 new colours.

TYPICALLY 
B.PRO: 
MORE 
QUALITY. 
MORE 
SERVICE. 
MORE 
OPTIONS.

The advantages of the B.PRO Neutral Colours? 
They are elegant and timeless. The high-quality, 
coloured coatings not only blend harmoniously 
into the desired room concept, they also increase 
the durability of the products. This makes our tray 
clearing trolleys real eye-catchers with true added 
value.

The models with crosswise insertion combine a high 
storage capacity with a compact design. This makes 
them the ideal solution for optimising the use of stor-
age space and at the same time reduces the number 
of trolley changes.
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MODEL OVERVIEW

8

B.PRO TRAY CLEARING 
TROLLEYS insert /compartments model tray capacity lengthtray height 

spacing depth height order no.

468
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487

850

673

673

940

888

468

513

487

850

673

673

940

888

468

513

850

673

673

940

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

75 mm

75 mm

75 mm

75 mm

75 mm

75 mm
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673
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1550
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1550
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1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

574 240

574 241

574 242

574 243

575 393

575 396

574 244

574 245

574 325

574 326

574 327

574 328

575 394

575 397

574 329

574 330

575 361

575 362

575 363

575 395

575 398

575 364

TAW 10 GN

TAW 10 EN

TAW 10 KN

TAW 2 x 10 GN

TAW 20 GN

TAW 20 EN

TAW 2 x 10 EN

TAW 2 x 10 KN

TAW 12 GN

TAW 12 EN

TAW 12 KN

TAW 2 x 12 GN

TAW 24 GN

TAW 24 EN

TAW 2 x 12 EN

TAW 2 x 12 KN

TAW 16 GN

TAW 16 EN

TAW 2 x 16 GN

TAW 32 GN

TAW 32 EN

TAW 2 x 16 EN

10 GN-trays

10 EN-trays

10 KN-trays

20 GN-trays

20 GN-trays

20 EN-trays

20 EN-trays

20 KN-trays

12 GN-trays

12 EN-trays

12 KN-trays

24 GN-trays

24 GN-trays

24 EN-trays

24 EN-trays

24 KN-trays

16 GN-trays

16 EN-trays

32 GN-trays

32 GN-trays

32 EN-trays

32 EN-trays
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MODEL

design

Gastronorm trays
(530 x 325 mm)

Euronorm trays
(530 x 370 mm)

Canteen trays
(460 x 344 mm)

dimensions (L x W x H) 
in mm

support spacing

capacity

load-bearing capacity / max. 
load per support pair

castors

special features

material

order no.

B.PRO TRAY CLEARING TROLLEYS

TAW 10 GN TAW 10 EN TAW 10 KN TAW 12 GN TAW 12 EN TAW 12 KN TAW 16 GN TAW 16 EN TAW 2 x 10
GN

TAW 2 x 10
EN

TAW 2 x 10
KN

TAW 2 x 12
GN

TAW 2 x 12
EN

TAW 2 x 12
KN

TAW 2 x 16
GN

TAW 2 x 16
EN

LE
N

G
T

H
W

IS
E

 IN
S

E
R

T
IO

N

X

Tray clearing trolley, 1-piece, accessible from both sides

LENGTHWISE INSERTION LENGTHWISE INSERTION

Tray clearing trolley, 1-piece, accessible from both sides

468 x 673 x
1550

10 GN-trays

574 240

468 x 673 x
1550

12 GN-trays

574 325

468 x 673 x
1550

16 GN-trays

575 361

940 x 673 x
1550

20 EN-trays

574 244

940 x 673 x
1550

24 EN-trays

574 329

940 x 673 x
1550

32 EN-trays

575 364

513 x 673 x
1550

10 EN-trays

574 241

513 x 673 x
1550

12 EN-trays

574 326

513 x 673 x
1550

16 EN-trays

575 362

888 x 607 x
1550

20 KN-trays

574 245

888 x 607 x
1550

24 KN-trays

574 330

487 x 607 x
1550

10 KNtrays

574 242

487 x 607 x
1550

12 KN-trays

574 327

850 x 673 x
1550

20 GN-trays

574 243

850 x 673 x
1550

24 GN-trays

574 328

850 x 673 x
1550

32 GN-trays

575 363

125 mm 125 mm100 mm 100 mm75 mm 75 mm

150 kg / 4,5 kg

Synthetic castors, 125 mm in diameter, 4 steering castors, 2 of which have brakes

TAW 12 TAW 16 with accessories TAW 2 x 12 TAW 2 x 16 with accessories

Tray supports with integrated push-through protection on both sides, tray support frame, completely removable

made of corrosion-resistant steel

150 kg / 4,5 kg

Synthetic castors, 125 mm in diameter, 4 steering castors, 2 of which have brakes

Tray supports with integrated push-through protection on both sides, tray support frame, completely removable

made of corrosion-resistant steel

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
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MODEL MODEL

design

Gastronorm trays
(530 x 325 mm)

Euronorm trays
(530 x 370 mm)

dimensions (L x W x H) 
in mm

dimensions (L x W x H) 
in mm

support spacing

capacity

capacity

load-bearing capacity/max. 
load per support pair

load-bearing capacity

castors

castors

special features

special features

material

material

order no.

order no.

B.PRO TRAY CLEARING TROLLEYS – CROSSWISE INSERTION B.PRO BEVERAGE CRATE TRANSPORT TROLLEYS

TAW 20 GN TAW 20 EN TAW 24 GN TAW 24 EN TAW 32 GN TAW 32 EN BCTT 3 BCTT 6
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Tray clearing trolley, 1-piece, accessible from both sides

QUEREINSCHUB

468 x 673 x 1550

3 beverage crates (max. 400 x 330 x 350 mm)

70 kg

Synthetic castors, 125 mm in diameter, 2 fixed and 2 steering castors, 2 of which have brakes

made of corrosion-resistant steel

- Sturdy frame construction made of stainless steel
- Welded supports for beverage crates, sloped with raised edge for a secure hold
- Optional panelling for mounting on the BCTT. Can therefore be easily removed for cleaning.
- Attachments like panelling and top can be retrofitted at any time 

COMPREHENSIVE ACCESSORIES (see also following pages)
• Side panelling on 2 sides, available coloured and in stainless steel
• Side and rear wall panelling on 3 sides, available coloured and in stainless steel
• Trolley top made of stainless steel with all-round railing – creates additional storage surface

850 x 673 x 1550

6 beverage crates (max. 400 x 330 x 350 mm)

673 x 793 x 
1550

20 GN-trays

673 x 883 x 
1550

20 EN-trays

673 x 793 x 
1550

24 GN-trays

673 x 883 x 
1550

24 EN-trays

673 x 793 x 
1550

32 GN-trays

673 x 883 x 
1550

32 EN-trays

575 393 575 396 575 394 575 397 575 395 575 398

575 384 575 385

125 mm 100 mm 75 mm

150 kg / 9 kg

Synthetic castors, 125 mm in diameter, 4 steering castors, 2 of which have brakes

TAW 20 with accessories TAW 24 BCTT 3 with accessories BCTT 6 with accessories

Tray supports with integrated push-through protection on both sides, tray support frame, completely removable

made of corrosion-resistant steel

X

X

X

X

X
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image for modeldesignation colours order no.

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

all colours

all colours

574 848
574 857
574 866
574 884
*378 444

574 849
574 858
574 867
574 885
*378 445

574 850
574 859
574 868
574 886
*378 446

574 851
574 860
574 869
574 887
*378 447

574 852
574 861
574 870
574 888
*378 448

574 853
574 862
574 871
574 889
*378 449

*389 599

*389 600

378 453

378 454

378 455

378 456

378 457

378 458

575 427

575 428

TAW 10 GN,
TAW 12 GN,
TAW 16 GN,
BCTT 3

TAW 10 EN,
TAW 12 EN,
TAW 16 EN

TAW 10 KN,
TAW 12 KN

TAW 2 x 10 GN,
TAW 2 x 12 GN,
TAW 2 x 16 GN,
BCTT 6

TAW 2 x 10 EN,
TAW 2 x 12 EN,
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 KN,
TAW 2 x 12 KN

TAW 20 GN,
TAW 24 GN,
TAW 32 GN

TAW 20 EN,
TAW 24 EN,
TAW 32 EN

TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN,
BCTT 3

TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN

TAW 10 KN, TAW 12 KN

TAW 2 x 10 GN, TAW 2 x 12 GN,
TAW 2 x 16 GN, BCTT 6

TAW 2 x 10 EN, TAW 2 x 12 EN,
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN

TAW 20 GN, TAW 24 GN, TAW 32 GN

TAW 20 EN, TAW 24 EN, TAW 32 EN

Side and rear wall panelling on 3 sides, 
coloured 

panelling parts completely removable for 
cleaning,

thin sheet, electrolytically galvanised on 
both sides,

powder-coated in various colours

Side and rear wall panelling on 3 sides, 
stainless steel

panelling parts completely removable for 
cleaning

Panelling on 3 sides, stainless steel

B.PRO COLOURS

image for modeldesignation colours order no.

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

Signal white
Stone grey
Graphite black
Lime
additional colours

all colours

all colours

574 845
574 854
574 863
574 881
*378 441

574 847
574 856
574 865
574 883
*378 443

*389 596

*389 597

378 450

378 452

575 425

575 426

TAW 10 GN,
TAW 12 GN,
TAW 16 GN,
TAW 10 EN,
TAW 12 EN,
TAW 16 EN,
alle BCTT

all TAW KN

TAW 20 GN,
TAW 24 GN,
TAW 32 GN

TAW 20 EN,
TAW 24 EN,
TAW 32 EN

TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN,
TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN,
all BCTT

all TAW KN

TAW 20 GN, TAW 24 GN, TAW 32 GN

TAW 20 EN, TAW 24 EN, TAW 32 EN

Side wall panelling on 2 sides, coloured 

panelling parts completely removable for 
cleaning,

thin sheet, electrolytically galvanised on 
both sides,

powder-coated in various colours

Side wall panelling on 2 sides, stainless 
steel

panelling parts completely removable for 
cleaning

Panelling on 2 sides, coloured, lime

OPTIONS AND 
ACCESSORIES

# APPLE GREEN

# LIME# NEOMINT

# CANDY RED

# SEA BLUE

# PETROL GREEN# BROOM YELLOW

# MERLOT RED# SIGNAL WHITE

# GRAPHITE BLACK # STONE GREY

#TRAFFIC GREY B

NEUTRAL COLOURS LIVING COLOURS FRESH COLOURS
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OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIESOPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

image imagefor model for modeldesignation designationorder no. order no.

*379 935 574 246

379 962

-

379 961

379 963

379 965

379 964

379 966

-

*380 000

380 032

*380 006

380 035

*380 002

380 033

*380 008

380 036

*380 005

380 034

-

-

-

-

-

*380 009

380 037

380 026

*379 940 574 247

380 027

*379 941 574 248

380 028

*379 942 574 250

380 029

*389 598 574 249

575 429

*379 943 574 251

380 030

*379 944 575 422

575 423

380 031

TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN,
BCTT 3

TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN

all TAWGraphite black

TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN

Traffic grey B

TAW 10 KN, TAW 12 KN

Stone grey

TAW 2 x 10 GN, TAW 2 x 12 GN, 
TAW 2 x 16 GN

Signal white

TAW 2 x 10 EN, TAW 2 x 12 EN, 
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN

all TAW

TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN

TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN

TAW 2 x 10 GN, TAW 2 x 12 GN,
TAW 2 x 16 GN

TAW 2 x 10 GN, TAW 2 x 12 GN,
TAW 2 x 16 GN

TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN

TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 EN, TAW 2 x 12 EN,
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 EN, TAW 2 x 12 EN,
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 10 KN, TAW 12 KN

TAW 10 KN, TAW 12 KN

TAW 10, TAW 12, TAW 16

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN,
TAW 2 x 16

TAW 20, TAW 24, TAW 32

all TAW

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN

TAW 10 GN, TAW 12 GN, TAW 16 GN

TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN

TAW 10 EN, TAW 12 EN, TAW 16 EN

TAW 10 KN, TAW 12 KN TAW 10 KN, TAW 12 KN

TAW 10 KN, TAW 12 KN

TAW 20 GN, TAW 24 GN, TAW 32 GN,
TAW 20 EN, TAW 24 EN, TAW 32 EN

TAW 2 x 10 GN, TAW 2 x 12 GN,
TAW 2 x 16 GN, BCTT 6

TAW 20 GN, TAW 24 GN, TAW 32 GN,
TAW 20 EN, TAW 24 EN, TAW 32 EN

TAW 2 x 10 GN, TAW 2 x 12 GN,
TAW 2 x 16 GN

TAW 2 x 10 EN, TAW 2 x 12 EN,
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 GN, TAW 2 x 12 GN,
TAW 2 x 16 GN

TAW 2 x 10 EN, TAW 2 x 12 EN,
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN

TAW 2 x 10 EN, TAW 2 x 12 EN,
TAW 2 x 16 EN

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN TAW 20 GN, TAW 24 GN, TAW 32 GN

TAW 20 EN, TAW 24 EN, TAW 32 EN

TAW 2 x 10 KN, TAW 2 x 12 KN

Doors, coloured

Thin sheet, electrolytically 
galvanised double-sided,

powder-coated in various 
colours

Stainless-steel trolley top with all-round railing

top completely removable for cleaning,

stainless steel

Push handle

No push handle is possible in combination with 
hinged doors,

in combination with 1 door, the handle can only be 
mounted on the left

Additional push-through protection 
(stainless-steel rod)

Not configurable in combination with 3-sided 
panelling

Air-identical castors

Castors, steel, galvanised

Stainless-steel base

Frame in graphite black

Frame in traffic grey B

Frame in stone grey

Frame in signal white

Doors with glass insert, 
coloured

Thin sheet, electrolytically 
galvanised double-sided,

powder-coated in various 
colours

Doors with glass insert, 
stainless steel

1 door, hinged on 
the right

1 door, hinged on 
the right

1 door, hinged on 
the right

1 door, hinged on 
the right

2 hinged doors

2 hinged doors

2 hinged doors

2 hinged doors

Doors, stainless-steel

Doors, stainless steel 

Not shown

Door with glass insert, lime 



B.PRO GmbH

B.PRO Catering Solutions

Postfach 13 10

75033 Oberderdingen

Telefon +49 7045 44-81276

Telefax +49 7045 44-81212

catering@bpro-solutions.com

www.bpro-solutions.com
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